Miniature control relays
HH52, HH53, HH54 Series
62E1-E-0086a
 Features
• The products have obtained the CCC certification and can
satisfy the market demands.
• Standard products have been approved by UL, CSA and
TÜV.
• The series products are equipped with an operating
indicator (LED), ensuring a clear glance of work status.
• The products are environmentally friendly and conformed
to regulations on pollution control of electronic information
products.
 Type number nomenclature
 Types
HH 54 P L C DC 24V-
Basic type
HH Miniature control relay
P Plug-in
Rated coil voltage
C CCC certified product
DC24V
DC48V
AC110V
AC220V
L With an operating indicator
Contact arrangement
52 2PDT
53 3PDT
54 4PDT
24V DC coil
48V DC coil
110V AC coil
220V AC coil
Contact
arrangement
Rated thermal
 current (A)
Operating indicator Rated coil voltage *1 Type Applicable sockets
AC coil DC coil
2PDT 5 Not equipped AC110V
AC220V
DC24V
DC48V
HH52P-C TP58X1-C
TP58X1-ECEquipped HH52P-LC
3PDT 5 Not equipped HH53P-C TP511X1-C
Equipped HH53P-LC TP511X1-EC
4PDT 3 Not equipped HH54P-C TP514X1-C
TP514X1-ECEquipped HH54P-LC
*1 Please consult our company for the voltage specifications of other coils not mentioned in the above table
Type
Coil voltage
CE mark
(in conformity with the low voltage requirement)
Approved by CCC certification
Rated value of contact
HH52P:5A
HH53P:5A
HH54P:3A
Operating indicator (LED)
LED is on during operation.
• AC coil: red
• DC coil: green
Major overseas–standard-based certifications
• UL and CSA certification
• Deemed by TÜV as being in conformity
  with IEC standard